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480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/480G

4TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S4TOBW MB (Resmi Distributor
Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distributér Garantili)

Team CX1 240GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X5240G0C101)

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD
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(Intenso)

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 480GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP480GAS2280P4-1)

Team MP34 4TB 3500/2900MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP4004T0C101)

PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200
P400VP4TBM28H

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2
SSD (TM8FPWOO4TOC101)

Patriot P400 Lite 4TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP4KGM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L4TBM28H)

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

Sandisk

Wd

Wd

Apacer

Intenso

Hilevel

Sandisk

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

18,15

18,64

24,20

24,20

25,85

28,49

28,60

29,15

205,

250,

253,

258,

258,

302,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

70
usb

80
usb

00
usb

50
usb

50
usb

50
usb



4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 Kingston 6} 304,70
PSS MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usD

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77EATOBW Samsung 0 336,60
SSD (Resmi Distribitér Garantili) usb



